附件3
社科普及志愿服务团队基本情况表
	团队名称
	

	负责人
	
	职务职称
	

	通讯地址

及联系电话
	

	主管单位
	

	联系人
	
	联系电话
	

	团队年度策划开展活动总结100字以内（可另附页）

	社科

普及

志愿

服务

活动

统计
	序号
	活动名称
	活动地点
	受众人数

	
	1
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	

	
	…
	（可另附页）
	
	

	报送

单位

意见
	单位（盖章）         

联系人：          联系电话：                 年  月  日




